
Year 11 Mock Timetable 2018                (Version 1) 

Day Period Time Venue Subject Length of exam Notes 

Mon 

29 Jan 

P1 0855-0955 Sports Hall, 7, CR1, CR2 Maths 1 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

P2 0955-1055 Sports Hall, 7, CR1, CR2 Maths 1 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

Break 1055-1115     

P3 1115-1210 Sports Hall, 7, CR1, CR2 English Lang  1.45 (25% 2.12)  

P4 1210-1310 Sports Hall, 7, CR1, CR2 English Lang  1.45 (25% 2.12)  

Lunch 1310-1350     

Tutor Time 1350-1415     

P5 1415-1515     

Tue 

30 Jan 

P1 0855-0955 Sports Hall, 7, CR1, CR2 Science 1 Bio 1.45 (25% 2.12)  

P2 0955-1055 Sports Hall, 7, CR1, CR2 Science 1 CS 1.10 (25% 1.28)  

Break 1055-1115     

P3 1115-1210 Sports Hall, 7, CR2 History 1 1.45 (25% 2.12)  

P4 1210-1310 Sports Hall, 7, CR2 History 1 1.45 (25% 2.12)  

Lunch 1310-1350     

Tutor Time 1350-1415 Sports Hall, 7, CR1 French writing F 1.00 (25% 1.15) Start at 1.30 pm 

P5 1415-1515 Sports Hall, 7, CR1 French writing H 1.15 (25% 1.34)  

Wed 

31 Jan 

P1 0855-0955 Sports Hall, 7 Food preparation & nutrition 1.45 (25%2.12)  

P2 0955-1055 Sports Hall, 7 Food preparation & nutrition 1.45 (25%2.12)  

Break 1055-1115     

P3 1115-1210 Sports Hall, 7, CR1, CR2 Maths 2 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

P4 1210-1310 Sports Hall, 7, CR1, CR2 Maths 2 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

Lunch 1310-1350     

Tutor Time 1350-1415 Sports Hall, 7 Physical Education 1 1.15 (25% 1.34) Start at 1.30 pm 

P5 1415-1515 Sports Hall, 7 Physical Education 1 1.15 (25% 1.34)  

Thu 

01 Feb 

P1 0855-0955 Sports Hall, 7, CR1, CR2 English Lit 1.45 (25% 2.12)  

P2 0955-1055 Sports Hall, 7, CR1, CR2 English Lit 1.45 (25% 2.12)  

Break 1055-1115     

P3 1115-1210 Sports Hall, 7, CR1  Geography 1 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

P4 1210-1310 Sports Hall, 7, CR1  Geography 1 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

Lunch 1310-1350     

Tutor Time 1350-1415     

P5 1415-1515     

Fri 

02 Feb 

P1 0855-0955 Sports Hall, 7, CR1 & CR2 Science 2 Ch 1.45 (25% 2.12)  

P2 0955-1055 Sports Hall, 7, CR1 & CR2 Science 2 CS 1.10 (25% 1.28)  

Break 1055-1115     

P3 1115-1210 Sports Hall, 7, CR2 Computer Science, Drama C 2.00 (25% 2.30)  

P4 1210-1310 Sports Hall, 7, CR2 Computer Science, Drama Dr 1.45(25% 2.12)  

Lunch 1310-1350     

Tutor Time 1350-1415 Sports Hall, 7, CR2 History 2 1.00 (25% 1.15) Start at 1.50 pm 

P5 1415-1515 Sports Hall, 7, CR2 History 2 1.00 (25% 1.15)  

 

 

 



Year 11 Mock Timetable 2018                (Version 1) 

Day Period Time Venue Subject Length of exam Staffing / Notes 

Mon 

05 Feb 

P1 0855-0955 Theatre, Studio, 7, CR1, CR2 Maths 3 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

P2 0955-1055 Theatre, Studio, 7, CR1, CR2 Maths 3 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

Break 1055-1115     

P3 1115-1210 Theatre, Studio, VI 1-3 French listening & reading F 1.20 (25% 1.33)  

P4 1210-1310 Theatre, Studio, VI 1-3 French listening & reading H 1.45 (25% 1.2.00)  

Lunch 1310-1350     

Tutor Time 1350-1415 7 Dance 1.30  

P5 1415-1515 7 Dance 1.30  

Tue 

06 Feb 

P1 0855-0955 Theatre, Studio, 7, CR1, CR2 Science 3 Ph 1.45 (25% 2.12)  

P2 0955-1055 Theatre, Studio, 7, CR1, CR2 Science 3 CS 1.10 (25% 1.28)  

Break 1055-1115     

P3 1115-1210 158, CR1 Music 1.15 (25% 1.34)  

P4 1210-1310 158, CR1 Music 1.15 (25% 1.34)  

Lunch 1310-1350     

Tutor Time 1350-1415     

P5 1415-1515     

Wed 

07 Feb 

P1 0855-0955 Theatre, Studio, VI 1-3 German listening & reading F 1.20 (25% 1.33)  

P2 0955-1055 Theatre, Studio, VI 1-3 German listening & reading H 1.45 (25% 1.2.00)  

Break 1055-1115     

P3 1115-1210 Theatre, Studio, 7, CR1 Geography 2 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

P4 1210-1310 Theatre, Studio, 7, CR1 Geography 2 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

Lunch 1310-1350     

Tutor Time 1350-1415 Theatre, Studio, 7 Physical Education 2 1.15 (25% 1.34) Start at 1.30 pm 

P5 1415-1515 Theatre, Studio, 7 Physical Education 2 1.15 (25% 1.34)  

Thu 

08 Feb 

P1 0855-0955 Theatre, Studio, 7 Product Design 2.00 (25% 2.30)  

P2 0955-1055 Theatre, Studio, 7 Product Design 2.00 (25% 2.30)  

Break 1055-1115     

P3 1115-1210 Theatre, Studio, 7 German writing F 1.00 (25% 1.15)  

P4 1210-1310 Theatre, Studio, 7 German writing H 1.15 (25% 1.34)  

Lunch 1310-1350     

Tutor Time 1350-1415 Theatre, Studio, 7 Graphics 1.30 (25% 1.53) Start at 1.30 pm 

P5 1415-1515 Theatre, Studio, 7 Graphics 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

Fri 

09 Feb 

P1 0855-0955 Theatre, Studio, 7, CR2 History 3 1.45 (25% 2.12)  

P2 0955-1055 Theatre, Studio, 7, CR2 History 3 1.45 (25% 2.12)  

Break 1055-1115     

P3 1115-1210 Theatre, Studio, 7, CR1 Geography 3 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

P4 1210-1310 Theatre, Studio, 7, CR1 Geography 3 1.30 (25% 1.53)  

Lunch 1310-1350     

Tutor Time 1350-1415     

P5 1415-1515     

 

 


